
46. international Kriterium Groß-Gerau 2024 from 26.04.2024 to 28.04.2024

1/4 Final1 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Cadets Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Dinesh, Gowtham 551 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLD IND 1

Schmidt, Johannes 538 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. GER 2

Verleene, Massimo 555 Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde BEL 3

Zimmermann, Ole 536 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER 4

1/4 Final2 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Cadets Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Pandey, Luvyansh 552 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLD IND 1

Strekels, Staf 523 Reko Rollerclub Zemst BEL 2

Undall-Behrend, Lukas 520 Inline Team Denmark DEN 3

Fernandez, Adria 510 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'Hivern ESP 4

1/4 Final3 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Cadets Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Jilek, Filip 550 Team arena geisingen CZE 1

Toutenhoofd, Floris-Jacob 512 Gewest Fryslân NED 2

Dias, Martim 524 Roller Lagos C.P. POR 3

Deroye, Leander 525 Rolschaatsclub Tienen BEL 4

1/4 Final4 RemarksStarter

Qualified for the 1/2 Final: Rank 1 and 2 of each race

Results qualification Cadets Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Paolella, Vladimir 514 GTC-USA-ASTRO USA 1

Holubec, David 521 KSBM Praha CZE 2

Draaisma, Ryan 511 Gewest Fryslân NED 3

Verleye, Joren 556 Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde BEL 4
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Qualified for the 1/4 Final: 16 best time

Results qualification Cadets Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Qualification1 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Dinesh, Gowtham 551 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDIND 45,4081

Pandey, Luvyansh 552 TEAM SIMMONS RANA WORLDIND 45,4292

Holubec, David 521 KSBM Praha CZE 46,7363

Toutenhoofd, Floris-Jacob 512 Gewest Fryslân NED 46,8614

Escrich, Raphaël 515 Haut Rhône'N Roller FRA DNS

Qualification2 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Silvestre-Striegel, Thomas 503 Bischheim Strasbourg Skating FRA 49,3051

Militello, Nico 505 Team Hessen / Blau-Gelb Groß-GerauGER 49,3342

Demiddele, Aster 528 RSC LEUVEN BEL 49,3793

Mihály-Bison, Imre 509 ERC-Wien AUT 56,0524

Bachmann, Ben 529 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER DNS

Qualification3 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Paolella, Vladimir 514 GTC-USA-ASTRO USA 46,5201

Strekels, Staf 523 Reko Rollerclub Zemst BEL 46,9262

Schmidt, Johannes 538 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. GER 47,1683

Verleene, Massimo 555 Zwaantjes Rollerclub ZandvoordeBEL 47,2844

Kloß, Lennart 545 SSC Meißen GER 52,6865

Qualification4 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Undall-Behrend, Lukas 520 Inline Team Denmark DEN 47,3511

Dias, Martim 524 Roller Lagos C.P. POR 47,4012

Draaisma, Ryan 511 Gewest Fryslân NED 47,6923

Andersen, Ludvig Sparre 519 Inline Team Denmark DEN 49,1134

Fröhlich, Paul 553 TSV Bernhausen GER 59,9465

Qualification5 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Jilek, Filip 550 Team arena geisingen CZE 45,9341

Weber, Ben 507 Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau / Team HessenGER 50,0952

Pötschke, Simon 546 SSC Meißen GER 50,1463

Jellali--Paulo, Samuel 501 2APN77 AVON FRA 50,4714

Kamps, Peter 543 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. GER DNS

Qualification6 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Deroye, Leander 525 Rolschaatsclub Tienen BEL 48,0361

Fernandez, Adria 510 Federació Catalana d'Esports d'HivernESP 48,0822

Heller, Pepe Finn 532 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER 49,2973

Rösel, Enzo 534 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER 49,3264

Brechbuehler, Lukas 516 HotWheels SUI 49,5175

Petri, Jerome 506 Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau / Team HessenGER 50,8496

Qualification7 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Preißler, Moritz 533 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER 50,9201

Elstermann, Anton 530 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER 51,1012

Flawinne, Mille 526 Rolschaatsclub Tienen BEL 51,1813

Engelhardt, Damian 508 Dom Skater Fulda e.V. GER 51,2094

Podufall, Jesse 539 SCC Skating Berlin GER 52,4335

Vasylenko, Anatolii 500 Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau GER 54,9886

Qualification8 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Deceuninck, Matteo 658 Zwaantjes Rollerclub ZandvoordeBEL 48,6571

De Weweire, Briek 541 Skeeler Team Evergem BEL 48,7192

Dohmel, Arved 542 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. GER 48,7923

Vacietis, Edvards 549 Team 3RG LAT 48,8384

Wennekamp, Luis 544 SSC Köln 1998 e.V. GER 50,6215

Kocher, Nils 517 HotWheels SUI 52,3456

Qualification9 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Verleye, Joren 556 Zwaantjes Rollerclub ZandvoordeBEL 47,8601

Zimmermann, Ole 536 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER 48,3792

Zschätzsch, Samuel 540 SCC Skating Berlin GER 48,4933

Sabiescu, Codrin 522 OEISC-Wien AUT 49,0094

Koniakovský, Simon 537 RTS Praha CZE 49,0445
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Qualified for the 1/4 Final: 16 best time

Results qualification Cadets Men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Qualification9 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Lesabazec, Damien 554 USM VILLEPARISIS FRA 51,8706

Qualification10 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

Wagenaar, Nils 513 Gewest Fryslân NED 49,7931

Bech-Ryding, Oliver 547 Talent Team Denmark DEN 49,8202

Wolf, Benjamin 535 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER 49,8893

Reynaerts, Lukas 527 Rolschaatsclub Tienen BEL 50,3644

Sterba, Vojtech 518 IN-LINE AKADEMIE CZE 59,2575

Geinitz, Lennart 531 RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. GER DNS
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